
2024 GB3 Championship Partnered by the BRDC

FRIDAY TEST SESSION 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPHNAT

1 7 Louis SHARP Rodin Motorsport 1:52.882 10 11 116.73NZL

2 17 Nikita JOHNSON VRD by Arden 1:52.974 9 12 0.092 0.092 116.64USA

3 31 Ugo UGOCHUKWU Rodin Motorsport 1:53.018 10 12 0.136 0.044 116.59USA

4 34 Martinius STENSHORNE Chris Dittmann Racing 1:53.182 10 11 0.300 0.164 116.43NOR

5 11 John BENNETT JHR Developments 1:53.306 10 11 0.424 0.124 116.30GBR

6 61 LINDBLAD Fortec Motorsport 1:53.331 9 12 0.449 0.025 116.27

7 21 Will MACINTYRE Hitech Pulse-Eight 1:53.360 9 10 0.478 0.029 116.24GBR

8 22 Tymek KUCHARCZYK Hitech Pulse-Eight 1:53.444 10 12 0.562 0.084 116.16POL

9 20 Jarrod WABERSKI Elite Motorsport 1:53.456 8 11 0.574 0.012 116.14ZAF

10 23 Gerrard XIE Hitech Pulse-Eight 1:53.461 10 12 0.579 0.005 116.14CHN

11 2 James HEDLEY VRD by Arden 1:53.544 10 12 0.662 0.083 116.05GBR

12 42 DOUGLAS 1 1:53.744 10 11 0.862 0.200 115.85

13 18 Arthur ROGEON Rodin Motorsport 1:53.846 8 11 0.964 0.102 115.75FRA

14 33 Hugo SCHWARZE Elite Motorsport 1:53.887 10 12 1.005 0.041 115.70DEU

15 3 Noah PING VRD by Arden 1:53.899 12 12 1.017 0.012 115.69USA

16 32 Shawn RASHID VRD by Arden 1:54.041 11 12 1.159 0.142 115.55USA

17 12 Josh IRFAN JHR Developments 1:54.188 10 11 1.306 0.147 115.40GBR

18 10 Patrick HEUZENROEDER JHR Developments 1:54.207 11 11 1.325 0.019 115.38AUS

19 42 James WHARTON Fortec Motorsport 1:54.275 11 12 1.393 0.068 115.31AUS

20 41 Edward PEARSON Fortec Motorsport 1:54.283 10 11 1.401 0.008 115.30GBR

21 91 Seb MURRAY Chris Dittmann Racing 1:54.430 10 11 1.548 0.147 115.16GBR

22 16 McKenzy CRESSWELL Elite Motorsport 1:54.548 4 11 1.666 0.118 115.04GBR

23 55 Flynn JACKES Chris Dittmann Racing 1:54.613 9 11 1.731 0.065 114.97AUS

24 62 Colin QUEEN Fortec Motorsport 1:54.898 11 12 2.016 0.285 114.69USA

25 15 Adi KULKARNI Hillspeed 1:55.235 11 12 2.353 0.337 114.35GBR

26 6 Nik TAYLOR Hillspeed 1:55.584 13 13 2.702 0.349 114.01

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:02 Friday, 26 April 2024

Date: 26/04/2024  Start: 15:25  Finish: 15:50Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles



2024 GB3 Championship Partnered by the BRDC

FRIDAY TEST SESSIONS - COMBINED CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME ENTRY TIME LAPS GAP DIFFNAT TIME LAPS

FIRST SECOND

1 7 Louis SHARP Rodin Motorsport 1:53.790 9NZL 1:52.882 11

2 17 Nikita JOHNSON VRD by Arden 1:53.268 10 0.092 0.092USA 1:52.974 12

3 31 Ugo UGOCHUKWU Rodin Motorsport 1:54.032 8 0.136 0.044USA 1:53.018 12

4 34 Martinius STENSHORNE Chris Dittmann Racing 1:53.339 8 0.300 0.164NOR 1:53.182 11

5 20 Jarrod WABERSKI Elite Motorsport 1:53.265 8 0.383 0.083ZAF 1:53.456 11

6 11 John BENNETT JHR Developments 1:53.720 9 0.424 0.041GBR 1:53.306 11

7 61 LINDBLAD Fortec Motorsport 1:53.531 9 0.449 0.0251:53.331 12

8 21 Will MACINTYRE Hitech Pulse-Eight 1:53.549 10 0.478 0.029GBR 1:53.360 10

9 2 James HEDLEY VRD by Arden 1:53.380 9 0.498 0.020GBR 1:53.544 12

10 22 Tymek KUCHARCZYK Hitech Pulse-Eight 1:53.749 9 0.562 0.064POL 1:53.444 12

11 23 Gerrard XIE Hitech Pulse-Eight 1:54.197 9 0.579 0.017CHN 1:53.461 12

12 16 McKenzy CRESSWELL Elite Motorsport 1:53.665 9 0.783 0.204GBR 1:54.548 11

13 42 DOUGLAS 1 1:54.072 9 0.862 0.0791:53.744 11

14 18 Arthur ROGEON Rodin Motorsport 1:55.883 8 0.964 0.102FRA 1:53.846 11

15 33 Hugo SCHWARZE Elite Motorsport 1:54.181 9 1.005 0.041DEU 1:53.887 12

16 3 Noah PING VRD by Arden 1:54.312 9 1.017 0.012USA 1:53.899 12

17 32 Shawn RASHID VRD by Arden 1:54.266 7 1.159 0.142USA 1:54.041 12

18 62 Colin QUEEN Fortec Motorsport 1:54.148 10 1.266 0.107USA 1:54.898 12

19 41 Edward PEARSON Fortec Motorsport 1:54.153 8 1.271 0.005GBR 1:54.283 11

20 12 Josh IRFAN JHR Developments 1:54.213 9 1.306 0.035GBR 1:54.188 11

21 10 Patrick HEUZENROEDER JHR Developments 1:54.213 8 1.325 0.019AUS 1:54.207 11

22 42 James WHARTON Fortec Motorsport 1:54.667 8 1.393 0.068AUS 1:54.275 12

23 91 Seb MURRAY Chris Dittmann Racing 1:55.842 7 1.548 0.155GBR 1:54.430 11

24 55 Flynn JACKES Chris Dittmann Racing 1:55.026 8 1.731 0.183AUS 1:54.613 11

25 15 Adi KULKARNI Hillspeed 1:56.247 10 2.353 0.622GBR 1:55.235 12

26 6 Nik TAYLOR Hillspeed 1:59.857 3 2.702 0.3491:55.584 13

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:04 Friday, 26 April 2024

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles


